Carrom EuroCup Single

24th Carrom Eurocup Singles

Ofttarzew, 07-09-2022

Results of the sixth round

Match

Result

European Carrom Confederation, hosted by Polish Carrom Association
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SolL version 5.4

Karekar Sandesh s

Venou Mouraly era
Olivier Yoann ¢ra
Sanakal Amar cex

Sasinski Bartek oy
Kugathas Selvarasha e
Pangare Prashant e
Sieger Kevin ¢

Dubois Pierre ra

Kumar Ish csr
Narkar Chandan css

Babu Maghesh
Bany Robert o

Pidial Yoann ¢ra

Pogorzelski Sylwester

(POL)

Sasinski Jakub o
Meyer Josef

Welikumbura
Wasantha

Zucchiatti Elisa
JanlBen Thomas ey
Girault Patrice ¢ra
Baumgartner Viktor e

Dix Raphel czr

Fernando Saman
Priyantha

Fernandez Francisco

(FRA)

Lusardi Frédéric e
Chavda Natvarsingh

(GBR)

Dewangso Rafi e
Bollin Carlito
Fehr Frank e

Hurlimann Lorenzo s

Weerasinghe Shriyantha

(ITA)
Schee Van Der Pim ww
Cano Lucien ¢ra

Neleththi Wipul
Priyantha

Sviték Zdenda (CZE)
Thenahandi Sajith
Kumara um

Battisti Daniele

Fernando Anuradha o
Saric Vladimir (SRB)

Pal Ajay oy

Wroczynski Pawel o,

Weerawarnakula
Haritha

Eder Steffen o

Hapuarachchige
Dineth i

Mothe Christian ¢ra
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https://sol5.metapensiero.it/lit/tourney/a5b8507eebe111ec8f5a9bfaf380d495?turn=6
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Sinha Nitesh “Nick”

(POL)
Tworek Frédéric

Schneider Armin o
Schneider Paul oy

Sander Bernhard e

Baumgartner Peter e
Cervenka Frantisek
Aluthgama Prasad
Grzegorczuk Kacper

(POL)

Ubhayathunga Amitha

(ITA)
Agampodi Damith @

Da Fatti Daniele
Kariyawasam David i

Blaut Nikodem oy

Nowakowski Jan o,
Lopes Jose i

Cano Stéphane ¢
Martinelli Paolo i
Rzewuski Wojtek o
Fonseka Deepanie i
Jupiter Sattirabady s
Hink Piotr o,

Kumar Alok o

Krkavec Lukas

Ofttarzew, 07-09-2022

Perera Thushara
Tanaskovic
Aleksandar ks

Dasari Kiran s

Gies Oliver o
Nowakowska Paulina

(POL)

Ventola Francesco i
Hurtig Andreas e
Formanek AlesS

Chmelar Tomas

Bednar Matéj (czE)

Szczepaniak Magdalena

(POL)

Premsingh Prasad Dix s
Dix Princila Jain s
Cartolano Luigi “gigi”

(ITA)

Berthélémy Thierry «r
Kaiser Ronny oy
Pantzos Athena ¢«
Gajda Pawel oy
Sinha Krish oy
Mercuri Alessia
Singh Devanshi
Dix Rachel s

Blaut Witold oy
Phantom

Results of the sixth round

Page 2 of 2

25/

4 /

16 /
14 /

9/

10 /
16 /
11/

25/

25/

25/

25 /
25/

14 /

24 /
0/
0/
25/
25/
25/
25/
25/
7/
25/

11-29-2024 10:40 AM
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